37
Screwdrivers
Dextro Screwdrivers - Slotted Flared
ISO 2380-2
Item No.
T49110-040 4.0mm
(5/32”)
75mm
(3”)
0.8mm
(0.031”)
107mm
(4 7/32”) 6
T49110-055 5.5mm
(7/32”)
100mm
(4”)
1.0mm
(0.039”)
120mm
(4 3/4”) 6
T49110-065 6.5mm
(1/4”)
150mm
(6”)
1.2mm
(0.047”)
120mm
(4 3/4”) 6
T49110-100 10.0mm
(25/64”)
200mm
(8”)
1.6mm
(0.063”)
135mm
(4 5/16”) 6
Dextro Screwdrivers - Pozidriv
ISO 8764
Item No.
T49113-0 PZ0 3.5mm
(9/64”)
60mm
(23/8”) 95mm (3 3/4”) 6
T49113-1 PZ1 5.0mm
(3/16”) 75mm (3”) 107mm
(4 7/32”) 6
T49113-1250 PZ1 5.0mm
(3/16”)
250mm
(10”)
107mm
(4 7/32”) 6
T49113-2 PZ2 6.0mm
(15/64”) 150mm (6”)120mm (4 3/4”) 6
T49113-2250 PZ2 6.0mm
(15/64”)
250mm
(10”) 120mm (4 3/4”) 6
T49113-3 PZ3 8.0mm
(5/16”) 150mm (6”) 135mm
(5 5/16”) 6
Dextro
Dextro Screwdrivers - Slotted Parallel
ISO 2380-2
Item No.
T49125-025 2.5mm
(3/32”)
75mm
(3”)
0.4mm
(0.061”)
95mm
(3 3/4”) 6
T49125-030 3.0mm
(1/8”)
75mm
(3”)
0.5mm
(0.020”)
95mm
(3 3/4”) 6
T49125-03025 3.0mm
(1/8”)
250mm
(10”)
0.5mm
(0.020”)
95mm
(3 3/4”) 6
T49125-035 3.5mm
(9/64”)
100mm
(4”)
0.6mm
(0.024”)
95mm
(3 3/4”) 6
T49125-040 4.0mm
(5/32”)
125mm
(5”)
0.8mm
(0.031”)
107mm
(4 7/32”) 6
T49125-055 5.5mm
(7/32”)
150mm
(6”)
1.0mm
(0.039”)
120mm
(4 3/4”) 6